Position

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Storekeeper

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Short Term Assistant
Coach

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Food Services -
Warehouse

Food Services -
Warehouse

Food Services -
Warehouse

Food Services -
Warehouse

Food Services -
Warehouse

$72,870

$69,113

$68,489

$64,837

$61,889

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,166
$24,539
$25,326

$25,172

$24,805



