Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Storekeeper		Coachella Valley Unified	Food Services - Warehouse	\$72,870	\$26,166
Storekeeper	Short Term Assistant Coach	Coachella Valley Unified	Food Services - Warehouse	\$69,113	\$24,539
Storekeeper		Coachella Valley Unified	Food Services - Warehouse	\$68,489	\$25,326
Storekeeper		Coachella Valley Unified	Food Services - Warehouse	\$64,837	\$25,172
Storekeeper		Coachella Valley Unified	Food Services - Warehouse	\$61,889	\$24,805